*		•	•	O	376294
Order No. 2	450/1///				^
Escrow No.			•		
WHEN RECORD	ED, MAIL TO:			•	
PO 99			,	45	
Beatty 1	E0068 V N				
		Spac	ce above this	line for r	ecorder's uso
•		QUITCLAIM	4 DEED		\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
FOR A VALUABLE	E CONSIDERATIO	N, receipt	of which is	acknowledg	ed,
				> //	
JOE P	Passarelli				./
do(es) hereby	RELEASE AND FO	OREVER QUI	TCLAIM to))	•
Beatt	y Water & Sani	tation Di	strict		
all the right, property situadescribed as f		nterest of nty of N	the undersi	gned in and , State of	to the real Nevada,
consist	#1852116, T8S ting of 100.4 hibit A attache	acres. mor	e particular	lv describe	d as follows:
STATE OF NEVADA	: ss.	√::			
On May 15, 1 appeared before Joe Passar Joseph Pas	me, a Notary elli aka	rsonally Public,			
Notary		executed			

That portion of the Northwest Quarter (NW1/4) of Section 11, Township 8 South, Range 44 East, M.D.B.&M., lying South of US 95 Highway

ASSESSOR'S PARCEL NUMBER FOR 1994 - 1995: 18-521-16

"ЕХНІВІТ А"

OFFICIAL RECORDS
NYE. CO. NEV.
RECORD REQUESTED BY
COW COUNTY TITLE CO.

'95 JUL 17 P4:12

O 376294

NACITAL LYDON
RECORDER

FEE 800 DEP top
Legal - Page 1

DECLARATION OF VALUE

		, to the b	0 376294
Recording Date	Book Page	A	
F	ull Value of Property Interest Conveyed	s 25,000.0	0
	Less Assumed Liens & Encumbrances	0	
T	axable Value (NRS 375.010, Section 3)	s 25,000.0	0
R	eal Property Transfer Tax Due	\$32.57	>
If exempt, state reason. NRS 375.090, Section		· ((. Explain:
	,		
() Escrow H	Iolder only. Check if Real Property Trans	sfer Tax is to be deferred unde	r NRS 375.030, Section 2.
	INDIVIDUAL	ESCROW	HOLDER
Under penalty above statement	of perjury, I hereby declare that the is are correct.	above statements are co knowledge based upon the i	I hereby declare that the rrect to the best of my nformation available to me
. 8	Signature of Declarant	in the documents contained	Emile
	Name (Please Print) Address	/ 0	MILLER
		25011771	
City	State Zip	COW COUN Firm	TY TITLE
		PO BOX ILOF	
		City / St	<i>fg 0 49</i> zip
Tax per	paid for the above transfer on NRS 375.030, Section 2.	7-17	_, 19_95
	·	Theresa	Pate
		Signature of Recorder or	Representative

REC 28 - NTC - RPTT Form 1